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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No. Name
21
10:00

21
09:00 P %

18-CO-001 ANBHEZHIL A S   2 100

18-CO-002 BOOPATHI T   2 100

18-CO-003 GOKULNATH N   2 100

18-CO-004 GOWTHAM S   2 100

18-CO-005 GURUPRASANTH P U   2 100

18-CO-006 HARIHARAN S   2 100

18-CO-007 KATHIRESH D   2 100

18-CO-008 KAVIN KUMAR S   2 100

18-CO-009 KIRAN BABU R.   0 0

18-CO-010 MANOJKUMAR L   2 100

18-CO-011 MANOJ KUMAR T   2 100

18-CO-012 MOHANPRASAD M   2 100

18-CO-013 NAVEENKUMAR S   2 100

18-CO-014 NAVEEN PRASATH V   2 100

18-CO-015 NITHIN CHANDAR R   2 100

18-CO-016 RAGURAAM S   2 100

18-CO-018 SANJAI S   2 100

18-CO-019 SANTHOSH KUMAR P   2 100

18-CO-020 SIVA SHANKAR U   2 100

18-CO-021 SIVA VISHNU K   2 100

18-CO-022 SUDHAN KUMAR B   2 100

18-CO-023 SURYA R   2 100

18-CO-024 VIBINKUMAR G   2 100

18-CO-025 VIGNESH KUMAR M   2 100

18-CO-026 AARTHI S   2 100

18-CO-027 APSARA BANU B   2 100

18-CO-028 ARTHIMALATHI R   2 100

18-CO-029 BHARANI SUBHIKSHA
G S

  2 100

18-CO-030 DHARSHINIVISHNUPRI
YA B

  2 100

18-CO-031 DIVYA S   2 100

18-CO-032 HARI NANDHINI M   2 100

18-CO-033 KARTHIKA P   2 100

18-CO-034 KAVI PRIYA M   2 100

18-CO-035 KOWSALYA M   2 100

18-CO-036 KOWSALYA N   2 100

18-CO-037 MAHESWARI D   2 100

18-CO-038 MANJU R   2 100

18-CO-039 MANORANJITHAM S   2 100

18-CO-040 MEENAKSHI B   2 100

18-CO-041 NANDHINI K   2 100
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Roll No. Name
21
10:00

21
09:00 P %

18-CO-042 NITHYAPRIYA G   2 100

18-CO-043 NIVETHA K   2 100

18-CO-044 NIVETHA K   2 100

18-CO-045 PAVITHRA R   0 0

18-CO-046 PRABHALAKSHMI S   2 100

18-CO-047 PRIYADHARSHINI K   0 0

18-CO-048 RESHMA J.   0 0

18-CO-049 RITHIKA K   2 100

18-CO-050 SAILANTHRI K   2 100

18-CO-051 SANDHIYA M   2 100

18-CO-052 SANTHIYA A   2 100

18-CO-053 SHANMUGA PRIYA S   2 100

18-CO-054 SOWPARANIYA D.   2 100

18-CO-055 SRINITHAALAGESHWA
RI R

  2 100

18-CO-057 SUHANA J   2 100

18-CO-058 TAMILARASI K   2 100

18-CO-059 THUNSHIFA K   2 100

18-CO-060 VINODHINI S   2 100

18-CO-061 VISHAALIMAHESWARI
B S

  2 100

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No. Name
10
09:00

10
10:00

19
09:00

19
10:00

27
09:00

27
10:00 P %

18-CO-001 ANBHEZHIL A S       6 100

18-CO-002 BOOPATHI T       6 100

18-CO-003 GOKULNATH N       6 100

18-CO-004 GOWTHAM S       6 100

18-CO-005 GURUPRASANTH P U       6 100

18-CO-006 HARIHARAN S       6 100

18-CO-007 KATHIRESH D       6 100

18-CO-008 KAVIN KUMAR S       6 100

18-CO-009 KIRAN BABU R.       0 0

18-CO-010 MANOJKUMAR L       6 100

18-CO-011 MANOJ KUMAR T       4 67

18-CO-012 MOHANPRASAD M       4 67

18-CO-013 NAVEENKUMAR S       2 33

18-CO-014 NAVEEN PRASATH V       6 100

18-CO-015 NITHIN CHANDAR R       6 100

18-CO-016 RAGURAAM S       6 100

18-CO-018 SANJAI S       6 100

18-CO-019 SANTHOSH KUMAR P       6 100

18-CO-020 SIVA SHANKAR U       6 100
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Roll No. Name
10
09:00

10
10:00

19
09:00

19
10:00

27
09:00

27
10:00 P %

18-CO-021 SIVA VISHNU K       4 67

18-CO-022 SUDHAN KUMAR B       6 100

18-CO-023 SURYA R       6 100

18-CO-024 VIBINKUMAR G       6 100

18-CO-025 VIGNESH KUMAR M       6 100

18-CO-026 AARTHI S       6 100

18-CO-027 APSARA BANU B       4 67

18-CO-028 ARTHIMALATHI R       4 67

18-CO-029 BHARANI SUBHIKSHA
G S

      4 67

18-CO-030 DHARSHINIVISHNUPRI
YA B

      6 100

18-CO-031 DIVYA S       6 100

18-CO-032 HARI NANDHINI M       4 67

18-CO-033 KARTHIKA P       6 100

18-CO-034 KAVI PRIYA M       4 67

18-CO-035 KOWSALYA M       6 100

18-CO-036 KOWSALYA N       4 67

18-CO-037 MAHESWARI D       6 100

18-CO-038 MANJU R       2 33

18-CO-039 MANORANJITHAM S       4 67

18-CO-040 MEENAKSHI B       6 100

18-CO-041 NANDHINI K       4 67

18-CO-042 NITHYAPRIYA G       4 67

18-CO-043 NIVETHA K       6 100

18-CO-044 NIVETHA K       6 100

18-CO-045 PAVITHRA R       4 67

18-CO-046 PRABHALAKSHMI S       6 100

18-CO-047 PRIYADHARSHINI K       6 100

18-CO-048 RESHMA J.       6 100

18-CO-049 RITHIKA K       4 67

18-CO-050 SAILANTHRI K       6 100

18-CO-051 SANDHIYA M       6 100

18-CO-052 SANTHIYA A       6 100

18-CO-053 SHANMUGA PRIYA S       6 100

18-CO-054 SOWPARANIYA D.       4 67

18-CO-055 SRINITHAALAGESHWA
RI R

      4 67

18-CO-057 SUHANA J       6 100

18-CO-058 TAMILARASI K       6 100

18-CO-059 THUNSHIFA K       4 67

18-CO-060 VINODHINI S       6 100

18-CO-061 VISHAALIMAHESWARI
B S

      6 100
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No. Name
10
09:00

10
10:00

18
09:00

18
10:00 P %

18-CO-001 ANBHEZHIL A S     4 100

18-CO-002 BOOPATHI T     4 100

18-CO-003 GOKULNATH N     4 100

18-CO-004 GOWTHAM S     4 100

18-CO-005 GURUPRASANTH P U     4 100

18-CO-006 HARIHARAN S     2 50

18-CO-007 KATHIRESH D     2 50

18-CO-008 KAVIN KUMAR S     2 50

18-CO-009 KIRAN BABU R.     2 50

18-CO-010 MANOJKUMAR L     4 100

18-CO-011 MANOJ KUMAR T     4 100

18-CO-012 MOHANPRASAD M     4 100

18-CO-013 NAVEENKUMAR S     4 100

18-CO-014 NAVEEN PRASATH V     4 100

18-CO-015 NITHIN CHANDAR R     4 100

18-CO-016 RAGURAAM S     2 50

18-CO-018 SANJAI S     4 100

18-CO-019 SANTHOSH KUMAR P     4 100

18-CO-020 SIVA SHANKAR U     2 50

18-CO-021 SIVA VISHNU K     2 50

18-CO-022 SUDHAN KUMAR B     4 100

18-CO-023 SURYA R     4 100

18-CO-024 VIBINKUMAR G     4 100

18-CO-025 VIGNESH KUMAR M     4 100

18-CO-026 AARTHI S     4 100

18-CO-027 APSARA BANU B     4 100

18-CO-028 ARTHIMALATHI R     4 100

18-CO-029 BHARANI SUBHIKSHA
G S

    2 50

18-CO-030 DHARSHINIVISHNUPRI
YA B

    4 100

18-CO-031 DIVYA S     4 100

18-CO-032 HARI NANDHINI M     4 100

18-CO-033 KARTHIKA P     4 100

18-CO-034 KAVI PRIYA M     4 100

18-CO-035 KOWSALYA M     4 100

18-CO-036 KOWSALYA N     4 100

18-CO-037 MAHESWARI D     2 50

18-CO-038 MANJU R     4 100

18-CO-039 MANORANJITHAM S     4 100

18-CO-040 MEENAKSHI B     4 100

18-CO-041 NANDHINI K     2 50

18-CO-042 NITHYAPRIYA G     4 100
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Roll No. Name
10
09:00

10
10:00

18
09:00

18
10:00 P %

18-CO-043 NIVETHA K     4 100

18-CO-044 NIVETHA K     2 50

18-CO-045 PAVITHRA R     4 100

18-CO-046 PRABHALAKSHMI S     4 100

18-CO-047 PRIYADHARSHINI K     4 100

18-CO-048 RESHMA J.     4 100

18-CO-049 RITHIKA K     4 100

18-CO-050 SAILANTHRI K     4 100

18-CO-051 SANDHIYA M     2 50

18-CO-052 SANTHIYA A     4 100

18-CO-053 SHANMUGA PRIYA S     4 100

18-CO-054 SOWPARANIYA D.     4 100

18-CO-055 SRINITHAALAGESHWA
RI R

    0 0

18-CO-057 SUHANA J     4 100

18-CO-058 TAMILARASI K     4 100

18-CO-059 THUNSHIFA K     4 100

18-CO-060 VINODHINI S     4 100

18-CO-061 VISHAALIMAHESWARI
B S

    4 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CO-56 ASWIN K G 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-57 DHARSHAN S 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 

20-CO-58 S DURAI ARASU . 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-59 GOKUL 

PRASANTH S 

50  (4/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-60 HARISHANKAR S 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-61 INBANATHAN S 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-62 JOTHIBALAN K 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-63 MOHAMMED 

ABSER J 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-64 NAVEENKUMAR B 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-65 PRAGADEESH D 38  (3/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-66 PRAVEENKUMAR J 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-67 PURUSOTHAMAN 

M 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-68 SARAN KANNAN K 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-69 UDHAY GIRI T T 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 

20-CO-70 VAISHNAV 

SHANKAR J 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-71 VIJAY M. 13  (1/8) 0  (0/1) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/4) 

20-CO-72 YADHU VIGNESH 

K 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-73 YOGESH S 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-74 AKSHAYA M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-75 ANEESHA PARVIN 

R 

75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-76 BRINDHA 

POURNAMI S 

50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-77 DHIVYA P. 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/0) 0  (0/0) 

20-CO-78 GAYATHRI A 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 

20-CO-79 HINDUJA T 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-80 KALAI SELVI M S 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 25  (1/4) 

20-CO-81 KAYALVIZHI T 50  (4/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-82 KOWSALYA R 75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-83 MADHUDHARSHINI 

G 

100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 

20-CO-84 MATHUMITHA S 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-85 MEHA V K 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-86 NANDHINI G 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CO-87 NANDHINI V 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-88 PAVITHRA R 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 0  (0/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-89 PRIYADHARSHINI 

M 

75  (6/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-90 REMSIYA M 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-91 ROOBIKA T 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 

20-CO-92 SABEENA R 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-93 SANDHIYA K 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 

20-CO-94 SANDHIYA M 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-95 SELVANAYAKAM 

B. 

63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-96 SHAJITHA C 63  (5/8) 0  (0/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-97 SHRI SOWJJANYA 

V S 

88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-98 SOUNDHARYA C 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-99 SOWBARANIKA S 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 

20-CO-100 SOWBARNIKA S 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-101 SRI DEEPA A 63  (5/8) 100  (1/1) 50  (1/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 

20-CO-102 SWETHA R 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 

20-CO-103 VANITHA M 100  (8/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 

20-CO-104 VARSHINI G 88  (7/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 75  (3/4) 

20-CO-105 VARSHINI P 88  (7/8) 0  (0/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 100  (4/4) 

20-CO-106 MADHUMITHA R 75  (6/8) 100  (1/1) 100  (2/2) 100  (1/1) 50  (2/4) 
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

18-CC-023 BHAVADHARANI G 67  (8/12) 50  (1/2) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-61 ABILESH A 31  (4/13) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-62 ARUL PRASATH M 31  (4/13) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-63 IEMAM JABAR 

SATHIK A 

54  (7/13) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-64 JAGADEESHKUMA

R K 

85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 

20-CC-65 JAWAHAR R 38  (5/13) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3) 0  (0/4) 

20-CC-66 JOHN SOLOMON G 77  (10/13) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-67 KARTHIKEYAN M 69  (9/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-68 KAVIRAJ B 38  (5/13) 100  (3/3) 0  (0/3) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-69 MANOJ A 46  (6/13) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-70 MATHAN PRABHU 

M 

77  (10/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-71 MOHAMMED 

AFEEF A 

92  (12/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 

20-CC-72 MOHAMMED 

ASHIQ M 

8  (1/13) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/3) 0  (0/4) 

20-CC-73 NITHISH KUMAR S 92  (12/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 

20-CC-74 PONNUSAMY P 62  (8/13) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-75 PRAVIN A 46  (6/13) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3) 0  (0/4) 

20-CC-76 RAGUNANTHAN M 38  (5/13) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/4) 

20-CC-77 SARAVANAKUMAR 

S 

85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-78 SRI PADMANABAN 

S 

38  (5/13) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-79 SUBASH P 69  (9/13) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-80 THARNEES G 85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-81 VIGNESH KUMAR 

M 

54  (7/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-82 VIGNESHRAJ N 69  (9/13) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (4/4) 

20-CC-83 VISHNUARUMUGA

M A 

31  (4/13) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/3) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-84 ANUPRABHA M 77  (10/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-85 BAVYA SREE M 46  (6/13) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-86 BEULAH CELSHIA 

S 

77  (10/13) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-87 DEEPIKA N 85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-88 DHARANI R 77  (10/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-89 DHARANIPRIYA D 69  (9/13) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 50  (2/4) 
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Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-CC-90 DHAYAWATHI R 100  (13/13) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 

20-CC-91 JAGASRI J 46  (6/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-92 KAVYA T 77  (10/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-93 KEERTHANA S 46  (6/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 0  (0/4) 

20-CC-94 KIRUTHIKA N 92  (12/13) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-95 LOGITHA R 92  (12/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 

20-CC-96 MATHIYARASI M 85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-97 MATHUMATHI S 69  (9/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-98 NITHYA SHREE G 92  (12/13) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-99 NITHYASREE K 92  (12/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 100  (4/4) 

20-CC-100 NIVETHA S 77  (10/13) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-101 PAVITHRA K 77  (10/13) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-102 PRAKALATHA R 62  (8/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-103 PRIYADHARSHINI 

M 

69  (9/13) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-104 REENA SELVA SRI 

Y 

85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-105 SAIGEETHA S 85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-107 SATHYA PREMA R 62  (8/13) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-108 SHALINI P 54  (7/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-109 SHEEBA SHAHIN 

M 

77  (10/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-110 SOWMIYA G 85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-111 SOWMIYA J. 46  (6/13) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-112 SOWMIYA S 69  (9/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 50  (2/4) 

20-CC-113 SUBA V S 85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-114 SWETHA 

KAMATCHI D 

62  (8/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3) 25  (1/4) 

20-CC-115 THANVARSHINI B 77  (10/13) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-116 THENMOZHI D 85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-117 UDHAYANILA S M 69  (9/13) 100  (3/3) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-118 USHA NANDHINI C 69  (9/13) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-119 VARSHINI V 77  (10/13) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 75  (3/4) 

20-CC-120 VINISHA J 85  (11/13) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 75  (3/4) 
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No. Name
20
14:00

20
15:00

29
14:00

29
15:00 P %

18-BT-01 ARUN KUMAR K     4 100

18-BT-02 DHARUN PRASANTH E     0 0

18-BT-03 DINESHPANDI K     4 100

18-BT-04 GURUPRASATH V     4 100

18-BT-05 HARISH P     0 0

18-BT-06 MAHESHWAR N     4 100

18-BT-07 MANOJ KUMAR P     4 100

18-BT-08 MEGANATHAN P     4 100

18-BT-09 PANNEER SELVAM P     4 100

18-BT-10 PUNNIYAMURTHI M     4 100

18-BT-11 SANJETH T     4 100

18-BT-12 SASIKUMAR C     2 50

18-BT-13 SRI HARSA DIGESH S     2 50

18-BT-14 TAMILSELVAN P     4 100

18-BT-15 VETRIVEL R     4 100

18-BT-16 VETRIVEL S     4 100

18-BT-17 ABARNASRUTHI M.U     4 100

18-BT-18 ANEESHYA A     4 100

18-BT-19 ARIPRIYA S     4 100

18-BT-20 DIVYASREE U     2 50

18-BT-21 FATHIMA RINCY M     4 100

18-BT-22 GEETHA R     2 50

18-BT-23 GOMATHI S     4 100

18-BT-24 GOWRI S     2 50

18-BT-25 GOWSHIKA N     4 100

18-BT-26 HAJIRA NOWROSE S     4 100

18-BT-27 HEMALATHA S     4 100

18-BT-28 JOSEPHIN MARY V     2 50

18-BT-29 KAVITHA T     2 50

18-BT-30 KEETHANA S     0 0

18-BT-31 MAHESWARI R     2 50

18-BT-32 MALAVIKA P     4 100

18-BT-33 MUTHUMIZHARASI T     2 50

18-BT-34 NARMATHA S     4 100

18-BT-35 PADMAEASWARI C     4 100

18-BT-36 PADMAPRIYA E     2 50

18-BT-37 PANDI SELVI M     4 100

18-BT-38 PAVITHRA K     4 100

18-BT-39 PAVITHRA P     4 100

18-BT-40 PAVITHRA P     2 50

18-BT-41 PUSHPA T     2 50

18-BT-42 RESHMA S     2 50
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Roll No. Name
20
14:00

20
15:00

29
14:00

29
15:00 P %

18-BT-43 ROHINIPRIYA S     2 50

18-BT-44 SANDHIYA T     4 100

18-BT-45 SHANMUGAPRIYA A     4 100

18-BT-46 SARUMATHI P     4 100

18-BT-47 SATHIYA V     4 100

18-BT-48 SIVARANJANI U     2 50

18-BT-49 SNEHA E     4 100

18-BT-50 SOUNDARYA D     2 50

18-BT-51 UMA DEVI J     2 50

18-BT-52 VARSHINI S.P     2 50

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No. Name
18
14:00

18
15:00

26
14:00

26
15:00 P %

18-BT-01 ARUN KUMAR K     4 100

18-BT-02 DHARUN PRASANTH E     2 50

18-BT-03 DINESHPANDI K     2 50

18-BT-04 GURUPRASATH V     4 100

18-BT-05 HARISH P     0 0

18-BT-06 MAHESHWAR N     4 100

18-BT-07 MANOJ KUMAR P     2 50

18-BT-08 MEGANATHAN P     4 100

18-BT-09 PANNEER SELVAM P     2 50

18-BT-10 PUNNIYAMURTHI M     2 50

18-BT-11 SANJETH T     4 100

18-BT-12 SASIKUMAR C     4 100

18-BT-13 SRI HARSA DIGESH S     4 100

18-BT-14 TAMILSELVAN P     2 50

18-BT-15 VETRIVEL R     4 100

18-BT-16 VETRIVEL S     2 50

18-BT-17 ABARNASRUTHI M.U     4 100

18-BT-18 ANEESHYA A     4 100

18-BT-19 ARIPRIYA S     4 100

18-BT-20 DIVYASREE U     4 100

18-BT-21 FATHIMA RINCY M     2 50

18-BT-22 GEETHA R     2 50

18-BT-23 GOMATHI S     4 100

18-BT-24 GOWRI S     4 100

18-BT-25 GOWSHIKA N     2 50

18-BT-26 HAJIRA NOWROSE S     4 100

18-BT-27 HEMALATHA S     4 100

18-BT-28 JOSEPHIN MARY V     4 100

18-BT-29 KAVITHA T     4 100

18-BT-30 KEETHANA S     0 0
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Roll No. Name
18
14:00

18
15:00

26
14:00

26
15:00 P %

18-BT-31 MAHESWARI R     4 100

18-BT-32 MALAVIKA P     4 100

18-BT-33 MUTHUMIZHARASI T     2 50

18-BT-34 NARMATHA S     4 100

18-BT-35 PADMAEASWARI C     4 100

18-BT-36 PADMAPRIYA E     4 100

18-BT-37 PANDI SELVI M     4 100

18-BT-38 PAVITHRA K     4 100

18-BT-39 PAVITHRA P     4 100

18-BT-40 PAVITHRA P     4 100

18-BT-41 PUSHPA T     0 0

18-BT-42 RESHMA S     4 100

18-BT-43 ROHINIPRIYA S     4 100

18-BT-44 SANDHIYA T     4 100

18-BT-45 SHANMUGAPRIYA A     4 100

18-BT-46 SARUMATHI P     4 100

18-BT-47 SATHIYA V     4 100

18-BT-48 SIVARANJANI U     4 100

18-BT-49 SNEHA E     4 100

18-BT-50 SOUNDARYA D     0 0

18-BT-51 UMA DEVI J     4 100

18-BT-52 VARSHINI S.P     2 50
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No. Name
9

14:00

9
15:00

17
14:00

17
15:00 P %

18-BT-01 ARUN KUMAR K     4 100

18-BT-02 DHARUN PRASANTH E     2 50

18-BT-03 DINESHPANDI K     4 100

18-BT-04 GURUPRASATH V     4 100

18-BT-05 HARISH P     2 50

18-BT-06 MAHESHWAR N     4 100

18-BT-07 MANOJ KUMAR P     4 100

18-BT-08 MEGANATHAN P     4 100

18-BT-09 PANNEER SELVAM P     4 100

18-BT-10 PUNNIYAMURTHI M     4 100

18-BT-11 SANJETH T     4 100

18-BT-12 SASIKUMAR C     4 100

18-BT-13 SRI HARSA DIGESH S     4 100

18-BT-14 TAMILSELVAN P     4 100

18-BT-15 VETRIVEL R     4 100

18-BT-16 VETRIVEL S     4 100

18-BT-17 ABARNASRUTHI M.U     2 50

18-BT-18 ANEESHYA A     4 100

18-BT-19 ARIPRIYA S     4 100

18-BT-20 DIVYASREE U     4 100

18-BT-21 FATHIMA RINCY M     4 100

18-BT-22 GEETHA R     4 100

18-BT-23 GOMATHI S     4 100

18-BT-24 GOWRI S     4 100

18-BT-25 GOWSHIKA N     4 100

18-BT-26 HAJIRA NOWROSE S     4 100

18-BT-27 HEMALATHA S     4 100

18-BT-28 JOSEPHIN MARY V     4 100

18-BT-29 KAVITHA T     4 100

18-BT-30 KEETHANA S     4 100

18-BT-31 MAHESWARI R     4 100

18-BT-32 MALAVIKA P     4 100

18-BT-33 MUTHUMIZHARASI T     4 100

18-BT-34 NARMATHA S     4 100

18-BT-35 PADMAEASWARI C     4 100

18-BT-36 PADMAPRIYA E     4 100

18-BT-37 PANDI SELVI M     4 100

18-BT-38 PAVITHRA K     4 100

18-BT-39 PAVITHRA P     4 100

18-BT-40 PAVITHRA P     4 100

18-BT-41 PUSHPA T     4 100

18-BT-42 RESHMA S     4 100
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Roll No. Name
9

14:00

9
15:00

17
14:00

17
15:00 P %

18-BT-43 ROHINIPRIYA S     4 100

18-BT-44 SANDHIYA T     4 100

18-BT-45 SHANMUGAPRIYA A     4 100

18-BT-46 SARUMATHI P     4 100

18-BT-47 SATHIYA V     2 50

18-BT-48 SIVARANJANI U     4 100

18-BT-49 SNEHA E     4 100

18-BT-50 SOUNDARYA D     4 100

18-BT-51 UMA DEVI J     4 100

18-BT-52 VARSHINI S.P     4 100
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Student attendance percentage (%) ( No. of period attended by the student for the month (A) / No. of period attendance taken for the month (T) ).

Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-MA-01 DHAYANANTH L 92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-02 DINESH R 17  (2/12) 50  (1/2) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-03 KAVIN BHARATHI 

G 

75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-04 KRISHNAJANAA T 42  (5/12) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 0  (0/3) 

20-MA-05 PARTHIPAN G 67  (8/12) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-06 PRASANNA 

KUMAR P 

58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-07 SELVA JAYA 

SINGH L 

92  (11/12) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-08 ABHINAYA S 58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-09 AMIRTHA M 100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-10 AMRUTHA R 75  (9/12) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-11 ANGEL MIRDHULA 

J 

100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-12 ARCHANA D 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-13 ARTHI R 42  (5/12) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-15 ASWINI N 92  (11/12) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-16 BHUVANESWARI P 92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-17 BRINDHA M 58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-18 DHARNI S 58  (7/12) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-19 DHARSHINI J 100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-20 GAYATHRI S 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-21 INDHUMATHI R 100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-22 ISHWARYA D 100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-23 JAYA SRI A T 92  (11/12) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-24 KAVIYA D 50  (6/12) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-25 KAVIYA M 92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-26 KAVIYA S 67  (8/12) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-27 KEERTHANA G 58  (7/12) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-28 KEERTHANA S 67  (8/12) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-29 KEERTHIKA M 75  (9/12) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-30 LAKSHITA V 100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-31 LOGAPRIYA V 83  (10/12) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-32 LOGESHWARI T 42  (5/12) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-33 MYTHILI A 58  (7/12) 0  (0/2) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-35 NISHA SHREE R 17  (2/12) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-36 PAVITHRA A 75  (9/12) 50  (1/2) 50  (2/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

Nallamuthu Gounder Mahalingam College

Attendance Percentage Report 

20-Jul-2021 To 29-Nov-2021 | Under Graduate - AIDED | UMS | 2021-2022 | Mathematics 
(Aided) | SEM 3 | A | SHE01 - Jeyalakshmi S | 20HEC303 - HUMAN EXCELLENCE - 
PROFESSIONAL VALUES & ETHICS – III

Printed By 
vision.jaya1@gmail.com 

Printed On  04-Jan-2024 



Register 

No. 

Student Name Overall

  (77)

Total working days

Aug 2021

  (20)

Sep 2021

  (21)

Oct 2021

  (18)

Nov 2021

  (18)

% (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T) % (A/T)

20-MA-37 PAVITHRA R 75  (9/12) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-38 PON ARUNA M 100  (12/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-39 PRIYADHARSHINI 

D 

92  (11/12) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-40 RAMYA DEVI G 58  (7/12) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-41 SABARAMA S 83  (10/12) 50  (1/2) 75  (3/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-42 SAKTHIPRIYA V 58  (7/12) 100  (2/2) 50  (2/4) 33  (1/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-43 SHERIN A 92  (11/12) 50  (1/2) 100  (4/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-44 SUBALAKSHMI A 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 100  (4/4) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 

20-MA-45 SUGANTHI V 50  (6/12) 100  (2/2) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-46 SUWETHA M 67  (8/12) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 100  (3/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-47 SWETHA K V 83  (10/12) 100  (2/2) 75  (3/4) 67  (2/3) 100  (3/3) 

20-MA-49 DHANUSH P 17  (2/12) 0  (0/2) 0  (0/4) 33  (1/3) 33  (1/3) 

20-MA-50 NITHILA JOICE M 50  (6/12) 50  (1/2) 25  (1/4) 67  (2/3) 67  (2/3) 
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No. Name
13
14:00

13
15:00

22
14:00

22
15:00 P %

17-EC-01 AJITH K     4 100

17-EC-02 ARJUN M     0 -

17-EC-03 ARULPRAKASH A     4 100

17-EC-04 DEEPAK KUMAR R     0 0

17-EC-05 GOGULKRISHNAN A     0 0

17-EC-06 GOWTHAMAN P     4 100

17-EC-07 KARIKAL CHOZHAN T     4 100

17-EC-08 KARNAN R     0 0

17-EC-09 KARTHIK K     2 50

17-EC-10 KAVIMANIKANDAN M     0 0

17-EC-11 MANIKANDAN C     2 50

17-EC-12 MATHANKUMAR J     0 0

17-EC-13 MUSTHAK AHAMED M     0 -

17-EC-14 NANDHAKUMAR R     0 -

17-EC-15 NANDHU K     0 -

17-EC-16 NAVEEN KUMAR V     2 50

17-EC-17 PRAKASH K     2 50

17-EC-18 PRASATH S     0 -

17-EC-19 SAMSUDEEN S     4 100

17-EC-20 SANTHOS VIKRAM M     0 -

17-EC-21 SANTHOSHPRATHAP S     0 -

17-EC-22 SANTHOSH KUMAR D     0 0

17-EC-23 SASIKUMAR M     2 50

17-EC-24 SATHIK N     0 -

17-EC-25 SUJITHKUMAR R     2 50

17-EC-26 SUNTHAR RAJ V     2 50

17-EC-27 SURYA PRAKASH M     2 50

17-EC-28 VARATHARAJ R     2 50

17-EC-29 VELLINGIRI N     2 50

17-EC-30 VIGNESHWARAN S     2 50

17-EC-31 AMIRTHA N     0 -

17-EC-32 ANITHA S     0 -

17-EC-33 BANUPRIYA P     4 100

17-EC-34 CHINNU M     4 100

17-EC-35 DHARANI M     0 -

17-EC-36 DIVYA K     4 100

17-EC-37 DIVYA R     0 -

17-EC-38 DIVYAGAYATHRI R     0 0

17-EC-39 GAYATHRI M     0 -

17-EC-40 GOWRI R     0 -

17-EC-41 INDHU V     4 100

17-EC-42 INDHUMATHI M     4 100
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Roll No. Name
13
14:00

13
15:00

22
14:00

22
15:00 P %

17-EC-43 JESIYA BANU S     4 100

17-EC-44 KEERTHY
RADHAKRISHNAN R

    4 100

17-EC-45 LAVANYAKUMARI G     4 100

17-EC-46 LOGANAYAKI B     2 50

17-EC-47 MAHALAKSHMI B     4 100

17-EC-48 MALINI R     2 50

17-EC-49 MANIMEGALAI S     4 100

17-EC-50 PAVITHRA K     4 100

17-EC-51 PREMA P     4 100

17-EC-52 PREMA S     4 100

17-EC-53 PRIYANGA A     0 -

17-EC-54 RAMYA M     0 -

17-EC-55 SANTHIYA K     4 100

17-EC-56 SANTHIYA L     0 0

17-EC-57 SATHIYAPRIYA A     4 100

17-EC-58 SHALINI P     4 100

17-EC-59 SINDHU V     2 50

17-EC-60 UMAMAHESWARI A     0 -

17-EC-61 USHA A     4 100

17-EC-62 VIJAYALAKSHMI R     2 50

17-EC-63 VINOTHINI A     2 50

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No. Name
12
14:00

12
15:00

20
14:00

20
15:00

30
14:00

30
15:00 P %

17-EC-01 AJITH K       0 0

17-EC-02 ARJUN M       0 0

17-EC-03 ARULPRAKASH A       4 67

17-EC-04 DEEPAK KUMAR R       2 33

17-EC-05 GOGULKRISHNAN A       2 33

17-EC-06 GOWTHAMAN P       6 100

17-EC-07 KARIKAL CHOZHAN T       2 33

17-EC-08 KARNAN R       2 33

17-EC-09 KARTHIK K       4 67

17-EC-10 KAVIMANIKANDAN M       2 33

17-EC-11 MANIKANDAN C       0 0

17-EC-12 MATHANKUMAR J       4 67

17-EC-13 MUSTHAK AHAMED M       0 0

17-EC-14 NANDHAKUMAR R       0 0

17-EC-15 NANDHU K       0 0

17-EC-16 NAVEEN KUMAR V       2 33

17-EC-17 PRAKASH K       2 33

17-EC-18 PRASATH S       2 100
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Roll No. Name
12
14:00

12
15:00

20
14:00

20
15:00

30
14:00

30
15:00 P %

17-EC-19 SAMSUDEEN S       4 67

17-EC-20 SANTHOS VIKRAM M       0 0

17-EC-21 SANTHOSHPRATHAP S       0 0

17-EC-22 SANTHOSH KUMAR D       0 0

17-EC-23 SASIKUMAR M       4 67

17-EC-24 SATHIK N       0 0

17-EC-25 SUJITHKUMAR R       2 33

17-EC-26 SUNTHAR RAJ V       2 33

17-EC-27 SURYA PRAKASH M       0 0

17-EC-28 VARATHARAJ R       6 100

17-EC-29 VELLINGIRI N       0 0

17-EC-30 VIGNESHWARAN S       2 33

17-EC-31 AMIRTHA N       0 0

17-EC-32 ANITHA S       0 0

17-EC-33 BANUPRIYA P       4 67

17-EC-34 CHINNU M       4 67

17-EC-35 DHARANI M       0 0

17-EC-36 DIVYA K       6 100

17-EC-37 DIVYA R       0 0

17-EC-38 DIVYAGAYATHRI R       4 67

17-EC-39 GAYATHRI M       0 0

17-EC-40 GOWRI R       0 0

17-EC-41 INDHU V       4 67

17-EC-42 INDHUMATHI M       4 67

17-EC-43 JESIYA BANU S       4 67

17-EC-44 KEERTHY
RADHAKRISHNAN R

      6 100

17-EC-45 LAVANYAKUMARI G       6 100

17-EC-46 LOGANAYAKI B       6 100

17-EC-47 MAHALAKSHMI B       4 67

17-EC-48 MALINI R       4 67

17-EC-49 MANIMEGALAI S       6 100

17-EC-50 PAVITHRA K       6 100

17-EC-51 PREMA P       4 67

17-EC-52 PREMA S       4 67

17-EC-53 PRIYANGA A       0 0

17-EC-54 RAMYA M       0 0

17-EC-55 SANTHIYA K       6 100

17-EC-56 SANTHIYA L       0 0

17-EC-57 SATHIYAPRIYA A       4 67

17-EC-58 SHALINI P       6 100

17-EC-59 SINDHU V       6 100

17-EC-60 UMAMAHESWARI A       0 0

17-EC-61 USHA A       4 67
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Roll No. Name
12
14:00

12
15:00

20
14:00

20
15:00

30
14:00

30
15:00 P %

17-EC-62 VIJAYALAKSHMI R       4 67

17-EC-63 VINOTHINI A       6 100
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No. Name
11
14:00

11
15:00 P %

17-EC-01 AJITH K   2 100

17-EC-02 ARJUN M   0 -

17-EC-03 ARULPRAKASH A   0 0

17-EC-04 DEEPAK KUMAR R   2 100

17-EC-05 GOGULKRISHNAN A   2 100

17-EC-06 GOWTHAMAN P   2 100

17-EC-07 KARIKAL CHOZHAN T   2 100

17-EC-08 KARNAN R   0 0

17-EC-09 KARTHIK K   2 100

17-EC-10 KAVIMANIKANDAN M   2 100

17-EC-11 MANIKANDAN C   2 100

17-EC-12 MATHANKUMAR J   2 100

17-EC-13 MUSTHAK AHAMED M   0 -

17-EC-14 NANDHAKUMAR R   0 -

17-EC-15 NANDHU K   0 -

17-EC-16 NAVEEN KUMAR V   2 100

17-EC-17 PRAKASH K   0 0

17-EC-18 PRASATH S   0 -

17-EC-19 SAMSUDEEN S   2 100

17-EC-20 SANTHOS VIKRAM M   0 -

17-EC-21 SANTHOSHPRATHAP S   0 -

17-EC-22 SANTHOSH KUMAR D   0 0

17-EC-23 SASIKUMAR M   0 0

17-EC-24 SATHIK N   0 -

17-EC-25 SUJITHKUMAR R   2 100

17-EC-26 SUNTHAR RAJ V   0 0

17-EC-27 SURYA PRAKASH M   2 100

17-EC-28 VARATHARAJ R   2 100

17-EC-29 VELLINGIRI N   2 100

17-EC-30 VIGNESHWARAN S   2 100

17-EC-31 AMIRTHA N   0 -

17-EC-32 ANITHA S   0 -

17-EC-33 BANUPRIYA P   2 100

17-EC-34 CHINNU M   2 100

17-EC-35 DHARANI M   0 -

17-EC-36 DIVYA K   2 100

17-EC-37 DIVYA R   0 -

17-EC-38 DIVYAGAYATHRI R   2 100

17-EC-39 GAYATHRI M   0 -

17-EC-40 GOWRI R   0 -

17-EC-41 INDHU V   0 0

17-EC-42 INDHUMATHI M   2 100
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Roll No. Name
11
14:00

11
15:00 P %

17-EC-43 JESIYA BANU S   0 0

17-EC-44 KEERTHY
RADHAKRISHNAN R

  0 0

17-EC-45 LAVANYAKUMARI G   2 100

17-EC-46 LOGANAYAKI B   2 100

17-EC-47 MAHALAKSHMI B   2 100

17-EC-48 MALINI R   2 100

17-EC-49 MANIMEGALAI S   0 0

17-EC-50 PAVITHRA K   2 100

17-EC-51 PREMA P   2 100

17-EC-52 PREMA S   2 100

17-EC-53 PRIYANGA A   0 -

17-EC-54 RAMYA M   0 -

17-EC-55 SANTHIYA K   2 100

17-EC-56 SANTHIYA L   0 0

17-EC-57 SATHIYAPRIYA A   2 100

17-EC-58 SHALINI P   2 100

17-EC-59 SINDHU V   2 100

17-EC-60 UMAMAHESWARI A   0 -

17-EC-61 USHA A   2 100

17-EC-62 VIJAYALAKSHMI R   2 100

17-EC-63 VINOTHINI A   2 100
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For the Month: August 2019

Roll No. Name
14
09:00

14
10:00

26
09:00

26
10:00 P %

17-IT-01 AJITH KUMAR K.     2 50

17-IT-02 ASHOK KUMAR P.     2 50

17-IT-03 BOOBATHIRAJ N.     2 50

17-IT-05 DHAYALARAJ M.     4 100

17-IT-06 DINESH KUMAR D.     2 50

17-IT-07 GNANA SEKAR A.     0 0

17-IT-08 GOKULNANDHAN S.     2 50

17-IT-09 GOKUL PRASATH S.     2 50

17-IT-10 GOVINDARAJ K.     2 50

17-IT-11 HARIKRISHNAN K.     2 50

17-IT-12 JEEVAPRASATH K.     2 50

17-IT-13 KARTHIK C.     2 50

17-IT-14 KARTHIKEYAN A.     2 50

17-IT-15 KAVINESH K.     2 50

17-IT-16 MADHANAGURU M.     4 100

17-IT-17 MANOJKUMAR K.     2 50

17-IT-18 MUKESH S.     4 100

17-IT-19 MUTHUKUMAR R.     4 100

17-IT-20 NAVEEN S.     2 50

17-IT-21 PRAVEEN V.     2 50

17-IT-22 RAVIRAHUL T.     4 100

17-IT-23 SANTHOSH R.     4 100

17-IT-24 SARAVANA KUMAR M.     2 50

17-IT-25 SATHISH M.     2 50

17-IT-26 SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.     2 50

17-IT-27 SURESHKUMAR S.     2 50

17-IT-28 THILEEP S.     2 50

17-IT-29 YOGESH KUMAR S.     2 50

17-IT-30 ANUSHA A.     4 100

17-IT-31 BRINDHA J.     4 100

17-IT-32 DIVYADHARSHINI R.     4 100

17-IT-34 GEETHAMBARI R.     4 100

17-IT-35 HARSHINI J.     4 100

17-IT-36 HEMAMALINI R.     4 100

17-IT-37 KASTHURI A.     2 50

17-IT-38 KAVIPRIYA S.     4 100

17-IT-39 KOKILAVANI T.     4 100

17-IT-40 KOWSALYA S.     4 100

17-IT-41 MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

    4 100

17-IT-42 MADHUMITHA B.     4 100

17-IT-43 NANDHINI B.     4 100
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Roll No. Name
14
09:00

14
10:00

26
09:00

26
10:00 P %

17-IT-44 NANDHINI S.     4 100

17-IT-45 PAVITHRA V.     4 100

17-IT-46 POONGOTHAI S.     4 100

17-IT-47 PRIYADHARSHINI R.     4 100

17-IT-48 PRIYADHARSHINI S.     4 100

17-IT-49 RAMYA M.     4 100

17-IT-50 RAMYA P.     4 100

17-IT-51 REVATHI G.     4 100

17-IT-52 SANTHIYA M.     4 100

17-IT-53 SELVA KEERTHANA R.     4 100

17-IT-54 SELVAPRIYA M.     4 100

17-IT-55 SRIDHARSHNI S.     4 100

17-IT-56 SUBHASRI K.     4 100

17-IT-57 SWETHA S.     4 100

17-IT-58 VANMATHI T.     4 100

For the Month: September 2019

Roll No. Name
4

09:00

4
10:00

13
09:00

13
10:00

23
09:00

23
10:00 P %

17-IT-01 AJITH KUMAR K.       2 33

17-IT-02 ASHOK KUMAR P.       6 100

17-IT-03 BOOBATHIRAJ N.       4 67

17-IT-05 DHAYALARAJ M.       6 100

17-IT-06 DINESH KUMAR D.       6 100

17-IT-07 GNANA SEKAR A.       4 67

17-IT-08 GOKULNANDHAN S.       6 100

17-IT-09 GOKUL PRASATH S.       6 100

17-IT-10 GOVINDARAJ K.       6 100

17-IT-11 HARIKRISHNAN K.       4 67

17-IT-12 JEEVAPRASATH K.       2 33

17-IT-13 KARTHIK C.       4 67

17-IT-14 KARTHIKEYAN A.       4 67

17-IT-15 KAVINESH K.       4 67

17-IT-16 MADHANAGURU M.       4 67

17-IT-17 MANOJKUMAR K.       4 67

17-IT-18 MUKESH S.       4 67

17-IT-19 MUTHUKUMAR R.       4 67

17-IT-20 NAVEEN S.       6 100

17-IT-21 PRAVEEN V.       6 100

17-IT-22 RAVIRAHUL T.       4 67

17-IT-23 SANTHOSH R.       4 67

17-IT-24 SARAVANA KUMAR M.       2 33

17-IT-25 SATHISH M.       6 100

17-IT-26 SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.       2 33
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Roll No. Name
4

09:00

4
10:00

13
09:00

13
10:00

23
09:00

23
10:00 P %

17-IT-27 SURESHKUMAR S.       6 100

17-IT-28 THILEEP S.       6 100

17-IT-29 YOGESH KUMAR S.       6 100

17-IT-30 ANUSHA A.       6 100

17-IT-31 BRINDHA J.       6 100

17-IT-32 DIVYADHARSHINI R.       6 100

17-IT-34 GEETHAMBARI R.       4 67

17-IT-35 HARSHINI J.       2 33

17-IT-36 HEMAMALINI R.       6 100

17-IT-37 KASTHURI A.       6 100

17-IT-38 KAVIPRIYA S.       4 67

17-IT-39 KOKILAVANI T.       6 100

17-IT-40 KOWSALYA S.       6 100

17-IT-41 MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

      4 67

17-IT-42 MADHUMITHA B.       4 67

17-IT-43 NANDHINI B.       4 67

17-IT-44 NANDHINI S.       6 100

17-IT-45 PAVITHRA V.       4 67

17-IT-46 POONGOTHAI S.       6 100

17-IT-47 PRIYADHARSHINI R.       4 67

17-IT-48 PRIYADHARSHINI S.       6 100

17-IT-49 RAMYA M.       4 67

17-IT-50 RAMYA P.       6 100

17-IT-51 REVATHI G.       6 100

17-IT-52 SANTHIYA M.       6 100

17-IT-53 SELVA KEERTHANA R.       4 67

17-IT-54 SELVAPRIYA M.       4 67

17-IT-55 SRIDHARSHNI S.       6 100

17-IT-56 SUBHASRI K.       4 67

17-IT-57 SWETHA S.       4 67

17-IT-58 VANMATHI T.       6 100
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For the Month: October 2019

Roll No. Name
1

09:00

1
10:00

14
09:00

14
10:00

22
09:00

22
10:00

30
09:00

30
10:00 P %

17-IT-01 AJITH KUMAR K.         8 100

17-IT-02 ASHOK KUMAR P.         6 75

17-IT-03 BOOBATHIRAJ N.         6 75

17-IT-05 DHAYALARAJ M.         8 100

17-IT-06 DINESH KUMAR D.         6 75

17-IT-07 GNANA SEKAR A.         8 100

17-IT-08 GOKULNANDHAN S.         8 100

17-IT-09 GOKUL PRASATH S.         6 75

17-IT-10 GOVINDARAJ K.         6 75

17-IT-11 HARIKRISHNAN K.         6 75

17-IT-12 JEEVAPRASATH K.         4 50

17-IT-13 KARTHIK C.         8 100

17-IT-14 KARTHIKEYAN A.         4 50

17-IT-15 KAVINESH K.         4 50

17-IT-16 MADHANAGURU M.         6 75

17-IT-17 MANOJKUMAR K.         6 75

17-IT-18 MUKESH S.         8 100

17-IT-19 MUTHUKUMAR R.         8 100

17-IT-20 NAVEEN S.         8 100

17-IT-21 PRAVEEN V.         6 75

17-IT-22 RAVIRAHUL T.         6 75

17-IT-23 SANTHOSH R.         8 100

17-IT-24 SARAVANA KUMAR M.         4 50

17-IT-25 SATHISH M.         6 75

17-IT-26 SHOMESH PRAVEEN T.         4 50

17-IT-27 SURESHKUMAR S.         8 100

17-IT-28 THILEEP S.         6 75

17-IT-29 YOGESH KUMAR S.         6 75

17-IT-30 ANUSHA A.         8 100

17-IT-31 BRINDHA J.         8 100

17-IT-32 DIVYADHARSHINI R.         8 100

17-IT-34 GEETHAMBARI R.         8 100

17-IT-35 HARSHINI J.         8 100

17-IT-36 HEMAMALINI R.         8 100

17-IT-37 KASTHURI A.         6 75

17-IT-38 KAVIPRIYA S.         8 100

17-IT-39 KOKILAVANI T.         8 100

17-IT-40 KOWSALYA S.         8 100

17-IT-41 MADHANASOUNDHARI
T.

        8 100

17-IT-42 MADHUMITHA B.         8 100

17-IT-43 NANDHINI B.         8 100
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17-IT-44 NANDHINI S.         8 100

17-IT-45 PAVITHRA V.         8 100

17-IT-46 POONGOTHAI S.         8 100

17-IT-47 PRIYADHARSHINI R.         6 75

17-IT-48 PRIYADHARSHINI S.         8 100

17-IT-49 RAMYA M.         8 100

17-IT-50 RAMYA P.         8 100

17-IT-51 REVATHI G.         8 100

17-IT-52 SANTHIYA M.         8 100

17-IT-53 SELVA KEERTHANA R.         8 100

17-IT-54 SELVAPRIYA M.         8 100

17-IT-55 SRIDHARSHNI S.         8 100

17-IT-56 SUBHASRI K.         8 100

17-IT-57 SWETHA S.         6 75

17-IT-58 VANMATHI T.         8 100
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